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 Skills

SALES

TEAM BUILDING

PROBLEM SOLVING

DECISION MAKING

 Interests

PLAYING TABLE TENNIS

Swimming

 Languages

HINDI & English

05/03/2019
-

2008

2010

2013

2015

2017

MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA

MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA

 Objective
I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for
the success of the organization.

 Experience

IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED
Assistant Manager
MARKETING SECTOR 

 Education

K.V IFFCO
HIGH SCHOOL

K.V IFFCO
INTERMEDIATE

UNIVERSITY OF ALLAHABAD
B.COM

IIMT , GREATER NOIDA
PGDM In Marketing

SHUTS PRAYAGRAJ.UP
M.COM

 Achievements & Awards

BEST PERFORMANCE APPRECIATION CERTIFICATE.

TARGET ACHIVEMENT APPRECIATION CERTIFICATE.

BEST PERFORMANCE RENEWAL HANDLING CERTIFICATE.


