

## **MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA**

9

LAXMI NAGAR PHULPUR PRAYAGRAJ.UP

- **\** 7303093703,9519775474
- @ manojmishra5101@gmail.com

#### 

**SALES** 

**TEAM BUILDING** 

PROBLEM SOLVING

**DECISION MAKING** 

#### Interests

PLAYING TABLE TENNIS

Swimming

### Languages

HINDI & English

# Objective

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.

○ IFFCO TOKIO GENERAL INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

### **Experience**

Υ	II TOO TORIO GENERAL INGONANCE GOMI ANT EMITTED		
	Assistant Manager MARKETING SECTOR	05/03/2019	
 <b>\$</b>	Education		
	K.V IFFCO HIGH SCHOOL	2008	
	K.V IFFCO INTERMEDIATE	2010	
	UNIVERSITY OF ALLAHABAD B.COM	2013	
	IIMT , GREATER NOIDA PGDM In Marketing	2015	
	SHUTS PRAYAGRAJ.UP M.COM	2017	
R	Achievements & Awards		
9	BEST PERFORMANCE APPRECIATION CERTIFICATE	Ε.	
$\Diamond$	TARGET ACHIVEMENT APPRECIATION CERTIFICAT	E.	

BEST PERFORMANCE RENEWAL HANDLING CERTIFICATE.

MANOJ KUMAR MISHRA